
The Relationship between
Eating Behavior and Early

Childhood Caries in Children
by Rico Januar Sitorus

Submission date: 07-Mar-2023 12:34PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2030974811
File name: oamjms-10d-317.pdf (286.26K)
Word count: 4206
Character count: 21146



2

2

4

6

6

7

7

8

8

10

11

12

15

16



1

2

4

8

9

12

14

16

17

17
17

20

20



1

2

4

5

7

9

13

15



2

3

5

5

9

13

13
18

18

19

19







18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

16%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7

The Relationship between Eating Behavior and Early
Childhood Caries in Children
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to The University of Manchester
Student Paper

www.worldwidejournals.com
Internet Source

ipr.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

Rostika Flora, Nur Alam Fajar, Fatmalina Febri,
Indah Yuliana et al. "Zinc Intake, Zinc Serum
Levels, and Intelligence in School Children in
Rural Areas", Open Access Macedonian
Journal of Medical Sciences, 2021
Publication

S Ghousia Begum. "Alloparenting or Digital
Parenting: The Child-rearing Exigency!", CODS
- Journal of Dentistry, 2023
Publication

Submitted to University of Leeds
Student Paper

e-journal.unair.ac.id



1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

1library.net
Internet Source

Khairun Nisa Berawi, Ani Melani Maskoen,
Leva Akbar. "Decreased Expression of
Peroxisome Proliferator-activated Receptor α
Gene as an Indicator of Metabolic Disorders
in Stunting Toddler", Open Access
Macedonian Journal of Medical Sciences, 2020
Publication

Tihomira Schiller, Nina Musurlieva, Mariana
Dimitrova-Haruil. "Survey of the Opinions of
the Graduated and Practicing Dentists in
Bulgaria and Germany on the Topics of
Patient Safety and Medical Error", Open
Access Macedonian Journal of Medical
Sciences, 2022
Publication

wydawnictwa.pzh.gov.pl
Internet Source

Harsha V Nembhwani, Jasmin Winnier.
"Impact of problematic eating behaviour and
parental feeding styles on early childhood



14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

caries", International Journal of Paediatric
Dentistry, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Universiti Putra Malaysia
Student Paper

Emad Farhan Alkhalidi, Zena A. Ahmad. "Bond
Strength of New Fiber Post-system (Rebilda
GT)", Open Access Macedonian Journal of
Medical Sciences, 2022
Publication

Minarti Minarti, Chairil Anwar, Irfannuddin
Irfannuddin, Chandra Irsan. "Community
Knowledge and Attitudes about the
Transmission of Dengue Haemorrhagic Fever
and Its Relationship to Prevention Behaviour
in Palembang, South Sumatra, Indonesia",
Open Access Macedonian Journal of Medical
Sciences, 2021
Publication

kclpure.kcl.ac.uk
Internet Source

Ester FC Sleddens. "The Children's Eating
Behaviour Questionnaire: factorial validity and
association with Body Mass Index in Dutch
children aged 6-7", International Journal of
Behavioral Nutrition and Physical Activity,
2008
Publication



19 1%

20 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Submitted to University of Hertfordshire
Student Paper

res.mdpi.com
Internet Source


